
Total Lump Sum

$7,411,744.90

$7,557,794.93

$7,934,745.73

$8,376,450.05

$8,548,260.03   Adding 5% to the total cost equals  

$8,975,673.03   (State of NM)

$8,779,559.50

$8,968,214.05

$9,139,760.46

Approved By (signature)

Department

Departments Recommendation 1/24/11 LM

Approved By (print)

Date

A.S Horner, Inc. * 

Purchasing Department

 Bid # 10-095, Tornillo-Guadalupe New International Bridge-Major Arterial Roadway (Phase 1)

Opening Date: Wednesday, January 21, 2011

*No CIQ

C.F. Jordan Construction, LLC

Vendors 

Dan Williams Company

Jar Construction, Inc.

Haydon Building Corp

Hunter Contracting Co.

Sundt Construction*

J.D Abrams, L.P.


